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200 80.38 1 1 150 66. 7 5313 271 100 62.7 27489 662 50 38.6 67190 665
199 80.5 149 66. 4 5584 280 99 52. 4 28151 684 49 38.3 67855 653
198 80.2 148 66. 2 5864 273 98 62.1 28835 616 48 38.1 68508 605
197 79.9 2 1 147 65.9 6137 301 97 51.8 29451 677 47 37.8 69113 537
196 79.6 3 3 146 65.6 6438 293 96 51.5 30128 649 46 37.56 69650 539
195 79. 4 6 3 145 65.3 6731 276 95 51.3 307717 665 45 37.2 70189 543
194 79.1 9 6 144 65.0 7007 316 94 51.0 31442 701 44 36.9 70732 508
193 78.8 15 9 143 64.7 7323 304 93 50.7 32143 719 43 36.7 71240 491
192 78.5 24 12 142 64.5 7627 297 92 50.4 32862 712 42 36. 4 71731 481
191 78.2 36 16 141 64.2 7924 343 91 50.1 33574 712 41 36.1 72212 409
190 77.9 52 9 140 63.9 8267 352 90 49.9 34286 768 40 35.8 72621 375
189 17.17 61 217 139 63.6 8619 366 89 49.6 35054 753 39 35.5 72996 393
188 77. 4 88 217 138 63.3 8985 371 88 49.3 35807 723 38 35.3 73389 340
187 77.1 115 29 137 63.1 9356 380 87 49.0 36530 793 37 35.0 73729 315
186 76.8 144 34 136 62.8 9736 364 86 48.7 37323 754 36 34.7 74044 294
185 76.5 178 47 135 62.5 10100 406 85 48.5 380717 769 35 34. 4 74338 278
184 76.3 225 33 134 62.2 10506 387 84 48.2 38846 811 34 34 .1 74616 267
183 76.0 258 47 133 61.9 10893 418 83 47.9 39657 825 33 33.8 74883 197
182 75.7 305 49 132 61.7 11311 387 82 47. 6 40482 799 32 33.6 75080 174
181 75. 4 354 55 131 61.4 11698 409 81 47.3 41281 830 31 33.3 75254 171
180 75.1 409 71 130 61.1 12107 396 80 47 .1 42111 864 30 33.0 75425 153
179 74.9 480 67 129 60. 8 12503 417 79 46.8 42975 875 29 32.17 75578 140
178 T4.6 547 81 128 60.5 12920 432 78 46.5 43850 846 28 32.4 75718 127
177 74.3 628 90 127 60.3 13352 423 77 46.2 44696 851 217 32.2 75845 100
176 74.0 718 94 126 60.0 13775 415 76 45.9 45547 877 26 31.9 75945 83
175 73.7 812 89 125 59.7 14190 436 75 45. 6 46424 890 25 31.6 76028 73
174 73.5 901 92 124 569. 4 14626 433 74 45. 4 47314 816 24 31.3 76101 71
173 73.2 993 107 123 59.1 15059 456 73 45. 1 48130 866 23 31.0 76172 64
172 72.9 1100 127 122 658.8 15515 472 712 44.8 48996 865 22 30.8 76236 47
171 72. 6 1227 109 121 58. 6 15987 486 71 44.5 49861 881 21 30.5 76283 46
170 72.3 1336 129 120 68.3 16473 491 70 44 .2 50742 825 20 30.2 76329 39
169 72.1 1465 150 119 58.0 16964 491 69 44.0 51567 884 19 29.9 76368 317
168 71.8 1615 121 118 67.17 17455 484 68 43.7 52451 846 18 29.6 76405 21
167 71.56 1736 145 117 67. 4 17939 500 67 43. 4 53297 936 17 29. 4 76426 11
166 71.2 1881 182 116 67.2 18439 504 66 43 .1 54233 890 16 29.1 76437 13
165 70.9 2063 174 115 56.9 18943 522 65 42 .8 55123 899 15 28.8 76450 9
164 70.6 22317 182 114 66. 6 19465 5217 64 42. 6 56022 896 14 28.5 76459 13
163 70. 4 2419 182 113 66.3 19992 490 63 42.3 56918 848 13 28.2 76472 6
162 70.1 2601 174 112 66.0 20482 589 62 42.0 57766 877 12 27.9 76478 5
161 69.8 2775 203 111 65.8 21071 540 61 41.7 58643 874 11 27.17 76483 2
160 69.5 2978 188 110 656.5 21611 541 60 41.4 59517 811 10 27. 4 76485 5
159 69.2 3166 209 109 65.2 22152 570 59 41.2 60328 764 9 27.1
158 69.0 3375 235 108 54.9 22722 562 58 40.9 61092 829 8 26.8 76490 3
157 68.7 3610 229 107 564.6 23284 536 57 40. 6 61921 811 7 26.5
156 68. 4 3839 218 106 54.4 23820 570 56 40.3 62732 760 6 26.3 76493 5
155 68. 1 4057 235 105 54 .1 24390 619 55 40.0 63492 807 5 26.0
154 67.8 4292 240 104 63.8 25009 675 54 39.7 64299 716 4 25.17 76498 4
153 67.6 4532 262 103 63.5 25684 597 53 39.56 65015 7317 3 25. 4
152 67.3 4794 250 102 63.2 26281 609 52 39.2 65752 760 2 25.1 76502 1
151 67.0 5044 269 101 62.9 26890 599 51 38.9 66512 678 1 24.9
0 24.6 76503 10




